
Parents’ Evening Schedule 2019-20 

 

In the forthcoming academic year the following Parent Information Evenings will take 

place, where presentations will be given to parents in the Main Hall. 

Date Evening Time 

Thursday 19th Sept L6 Parents: Welcome Evening                                 7pm – 8pm 

Tuesday 26th Sept Year 7 Parents : How to help your son succeed at BCS 7pm – 8pm 

Tuesday 8th Oct Year 10 Parents: GCSE Course Information Evening 7pm – 8pm 

Thursday 10th Oct Year 7: Meet the Tutor Evening 4pm – 6pm 

Tuesday 15th Oct Year 11 Parents: Exam Information/Revision Evening 7pm – 8pm 

Thursday 9th Jan Year 9 Parents: Options Evening TBC 

Wednesday 25th Feb U6 Parents: UCAS Information Evening TBC 

 

During the year there will also be the opportunity to meet with subject teachers in the 

form of several short parent-teacher interviews. The dates of these Parents’ Evenings 

are given below. 

Date Evening Time 

Monday 9th Dec Year 11 Parents evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 17th Dec U6 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 16th Jan Year 10 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 22nd Jan Year 9 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Thursday 30th Jan L6 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Wednesday 26th Feb Year 7 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 10th Mar Year 8 Parents Evening 4.30pm – 8.00pm 

 

 

Further information on these evenings will be provided to parents in due course. 


